Métrés

Rez-de-chaussée

Hall d'entrée
Séjour
Cuisine
Garage

Wc

ler étage

Hall de nuit
Chambre 1
Chambre 2
Chambre 3

Salle de bains

Longueur

2.20m
570m
2.32m
291m
1.02m

Longueur

2.77Tm
3.67m
2.83m
2.76m
1.88 m

Largeur

2.66m
7.66m
257m
5.37m
1.25m

Largeur

3.18m
439 m
443 m
3.24m
2.25m

Superficie

4.30 m?
31.42 m?
5.98 m?
15.64 m2
1.27 m?

Superficie

7.02 m?
15.87 m?
12.59 m?
8.97 m?2
4.24 m?
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